
Price List
Weddings

ROOM HIRE

RECEPTION CATERING

Full Day

2026

£600

£2.95
£4.95
£7.25
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£2.00
£12.00
£5.00
£19.95
£13.55

2027

£650

Canapes
Miniature Buckets

£6.00
£8.50

DRINKS

Bucks Fizz
Prosecco
Aperol Spritz
Bottled Beer
Pimm’s & Lemonade
Appletiser
Fruit Shoot
Fresh Orange Jug
Table Water (75cl)
House Wine (75cl)
Drinks Package

£3.25
£5.25
£7.55
£4.25
£4.75
£3.55
£2.00
£12.00
£5.00
£20.95
£14.50

£6.25
£8.75

WEDDING BREAKFAST

Silver Menu
Gold Menu
Platinum Menu
Children
Afternoon Tea 

£24.95
£34.95
£44.95
£12.95
£19.95

£27.50
£37.50
£47.50
£13.50
£22.50
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SIMPLE SUPPER TRAYS

2026

£10.50
£13.50
£16.50
£24.50
£9.95
£1.00
£9.95

2027

Hot Barms
      + Chips
Comfort Food
Children’s Hot Food

£6.50
£1.00
£8.50
£5.25

BUFFETS

Buffet A
Buffet B
Buffet C
Gala Buffet
Hot Buffet
      + Chips
Children’s Buffet

£11.95
£13.95
£16.95
£24.95
£10.50
£1.00
£9.95

£6.75
£1.00
£8.75
£5.50

DESSERTS

Dessert Cakes
Fruit Platter
Cheese Board & Biscuits
Wedding Cake cutting 

Dessert Service Charge

£30.00
£50.00
£125.00
£0.00

£25.00

£32.00
£55.00
£130.00
£0.00

£25.00

When providing own desserts please provide disposable plates &
cutlery otherwise a service charge will be included.


