Price List

Weddings

	2026	2027
ROOM HIRE		
Full Day	£600	£650
DRINKS		
Bucks Fizz	£2.95	£3.25
Prosecco	£4.95	£5.25
Aperol Spritz	£7.25	£7.55
Bottled Beer	£4.00	£4.25
Pimm's & Lemonade	£4.50	£4.75
Appletiser	£3.50	£3.55
Fruit Shoot	£2.00	£2.00
Fresh Orange Jug	£12.00	£12.00
Table Water (75cl)	£5.00	£5.00
House Wine (75cl)	£19.95	£20.95
Drinks Package	£13.55	£14.50
RECEPTION CATERING		
Canapes	£6.00	£6.25
Miniature Buckets	£8.50	£8.75
WEDDING BREAKFAST		
Silver Menu	£24.95	£27.50
Gold Menu	£34.95	£37.50
Platinum Menu	£44.95	£47.50
Children	£12.95	£13.50
Afternoon Tea	£19.95	£22.50

Price List

Weddings

	2026	2027
BUFFETS		
Buffet A Buffet B Buffet C Gala Buffet Hot Buffet + Chips Children's Buffet	£10.50 £13.50 £16.50 £24.50 £9.95 £1.00 £9.95	£11.95 £13.95 £16.95 £24.95 £10.50 £1.00 £9.95
SIMPLE SUPPER TRAYS		
Hot Barms + Chips Comfort Food Children's Hot Food	£6.50 £1.00 £8.50 £5.25	£6.75 £1.00 £8.75 £5.50
DESSERTS		
Dessert Cakes Fruit Platter Cheese Board & Biscuits Wedding Cake cutting	£30.00 £50.00 £125.00 £0.00	£32.00 £55.00 £130.00 £0.00
When providing own desserts please possible cutlery otherwise a service charge will		piates &

Dessert Service Charge

£25.00

£25.00